Position Other Positions Held

Physician Contract
Management

Physician Contract Non Mgt
Client Services Prgrm Director
Client Services Prgrm Manager
Client Services Prgrm Manager
Client Services Prgrm Manager
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Client Services Prgrm Manager
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Psychiatric Nurse Supervising
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Client Services Practitioner Sr
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor

Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor

Client Services Practitioner Sr

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

Total Wages

$282,604

$248,911

$156,911

$120,373

$114,617

$108,779

$104,319

$103,579

$96,143

$95.216

$93,856

$89,613

$89,451

$86,689

$85,147

$85,130

$85,130

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$94,428

$54,989

$56,361

$52,469

$50,721

$45,172

$41,491

$49,591

$42,547

$39,856

$43,313

$33,123

$43,843

$36,886

$30,745

$37,198

$37,198



Client Services Practitioner Sr
Client Services Practitioner |
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Physician Contract Non Mgt
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Psychiatric Nurse Il

Client Services Practitioner Il
Client Services Counselor
Senior

Client Services Practitioner I
Client Services Practitioner Il
Client Services Practitioner |
Client Services Practitioner
Client Services Practitioner Il
Client Services Practitioner |
Client Services Practitioner
Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$85,130

$84,937

$81,349

$81,195

$81,076

$80,781

$79,791

$79,759

$79,498

$77,215

$77,215

$77,215

$77,215

$77,215

$77,215

$77,215

$76,508

$76,046

$31,918

$36,826

$38,385

$15,997

$28,600

$31,306

$37,203

$34,693

$38,009

$38,009

$40,136

$29,416

$40,136

$38,245

$29,507

$29,416

$34,755

$37.693



Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Practitioner Sr

Client Services Practitioner Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Client Services Counselor
Senior

Client Services Counselor
Senior

Client Services Counselor Il
Client Services Counselor
Senior

Patient Rights Advocate

Client Services Counselor Il

Client Services Prgrm Manager

Client Services Counselor

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$75,879

$75,772

$75.730

$74,104

$73,538

$73,538

$71,364

$70,801

$69,854

$69,148

$68,285

$68,196

$66,530

$65,174

$65,173

$63,165

$62,448

$62,164

$34,060

$29,074

$29,062

$28,471

$36,888

$28,295

$36,473

$25,207

$32,211

$32,298

$26,696

$34,526

$33,632

$26,566

$23,756

$23,994

$19,596

$33,009



Client Services Counselor I

Client Services Counselor I

Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Practitioner |

Public Administrator Assistant

Physician Contract Non Mgt

Client Services Counselor Il

Client Services Counselor I

Client Svcs Prgrm Specialist Sr

Admin Secretary

Client Services Assistant ||

Client Services Assistant ||

Admin Secretary

Client Services Assistant ||

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Counselor Il

Admin Clerk Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$62,071

$62,071

$62,071

$62,070

$61,459

$60,710

$59,286

$59,115

$59,114

$55,189

$53,618

$53,180

$52,262

$50,967

$50,189

$48,444

$48,216

$46,317

$24,966

$25,301

$24,803

$22,811

$30,161

$18,088

$21,912

$27,345

$23,993

$32,536

$31,057

$32,816

$30,645

$21,512

$17,711

$26,209

$20,645

$26,868



Admin Supervisor

Admin Clerk Senior

Client Services Counselor |

Admin Clerk Senior

Admin Clerk Senior

Public Health Nurse |

Admin Clerk Journey

Client Services Assistant ||

Client Services Practitioner |

Admin Clerk Journey

Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Practitioner |

Psychiatric Nurse |

Client Services Practitioner |

Client Services Practitioner Il

Admin Clerk Journey

Client Services Practitioner Sr

Client Services Assistant |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$45,307

$45,233

$44,675

$44,112

$44,112

$43,747

$43,516

$43,203

$38,340

$38,068

$37,229

$34,971

$34,432

$34,199

$33,337

$29,290

$26,322

$25,451

$17,673

$27,322

$27,312

$26,340

$19,424

$12,187

$18,893

$19,071

$12,463

$23,054

$14,747

$20,492

$5,326

$4,582

$1,467

$17,383

$8,544

$11,928



Client Services Counselor I

Admin Clerk Journey

Client Services Practitioner Il

Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Journey

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Assistant ||

Client Services Practitioner |

Client Services Counselor

Client Services Practitioner |

Client Services Assistant |

Psychiatric Nurse |

Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Practitioner Il

Client Services Counselor I

Temporary Office Assistant

Psychiatric Nurse Il

Client Services Counselor |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$24,842

$23,516

$22,757

$21,648

$20,823

$20,622

$20,507

$20,287

$19,827

$19,536

$19,302

$19,156

$18,883

$18,403

$17,899

$17,052

$17,025

$16,962

$0

$12,930

$8,127

$2,470

$21,046

$0

$8,275

$9,903

$0

$6,347

$0

$0

$0

$8,054

$21,681

$0

$0

$5,848



Admin Clerk Journey

Admin Clerk Journey

Temporary Office Assistant

Client Services Practitioner |

Client Services Assistant ||

Psychiatrist Contract

Temporary Office Assistant

Client Services Assistant |

Temporary Office Assistant

Temporary Office Assistant

Client Services Assistant ||

Temporary Office Assistant

Client Services Practitioner |

Admin Clerk Journey

Temporary Office Assistant

Client Services Assistant ||

Temporary Office Assistant

Client Services Counselor |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$15,882

$15,492

$15,006

$13,642

$13,416

$12,985

$12,573

$12,384

$11,322

$11,286

$10,957

$10,653

$10,624

$9,378

$9,163

$8,917

$8,493

$8,118

$0

$0

$0

$7,327

$10,803

$2,286

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,096

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Client Services Assistant |
Asst Client Svcs Program
Director

Temporary Office Assistant
Client Services Prgrm Manager
Client Services Assistant |
Client Services Counselor Il
Admin Clerk Journey

Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor
Client Services Counselor Il
Accountant Auditor Il

Client Services Counselor Il
Admin Clerk Journey
Occupational Trainee

Client Services Assistant I
Client Services Assistant I
Client Services Counselor Il

Occupational Trainee

Client Services Assistant ||

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$8,106

$7,596

$7,476

$7,109

$6,595

$6,290

$5,331

$4,668

$4,624

$4,490

$3,268

$2,809

$2,390

$1,474

$1,436

$1,144

$954

$891

$0

$1,560

$0

$331

$0

$282

$0

$1,011

$182

$174

$101

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Client Services Counselor |

Client Services Counselor
Senior

Occupational Trainee

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

HHS-Adult System of
Care

$868

$541

$92

$214

$0

$0



