Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Contract Management		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$282,604	\$94,428
Physician Contract Non Mgt		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$248,911	\$54,989
Client Services Prgrm Director		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$156,911	\$56,361
Client Services Prgrm Manager		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$120,373	\$52,469
Client Services Prgrm Manager		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$114,617	\$50,721
Client Services Prgrm Manager		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$108,779	\$45,172
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$104,319	\$41,491
Client Services Prgrm Manager		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$103,579	\$49,591
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$96,143	\$42,547
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$95,216	\$39,856
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$93,856	\$43,313
Psychiatric Nurse Supervising		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$89,613	\$33,123
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$89,451	\$43,843
Client Services Practitioner Sr		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$86,689	\$36,886
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$85,147	\$30,745
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$85,130	\$37,198
Client Services Practitioner Sr		Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$85,130	\$37,198

Client Services Practitioner Sr	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$85,130	\$31,918
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$84,937	\$36,826
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$81,349	\$38,385
Physician Contract Non Mgt	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$81,195	\$15,997
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$81,076	\$28,600
Psychiatric Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$80,781	\$31,306
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$79,791	\$37,203
Client Services Counselor Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$79,759	\$34,693
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$79,498	\$38,009
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$38,009
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$40,136
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$29,416
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$40,136
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$38,245
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$29,507
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$77,215	\$29,416
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$76,508	\$34,755
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$76,046	\$37,693

Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$75,879	\$34,060
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$75,772	\$29,074
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$75,730	\$29,062
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$74,104	\$28,471
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$73,538	\$36,888
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$73,538	\$28,295
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$71,364	\$36,473
Client Services Practitioner Sr	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$70,801	\$25,207
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$69,854	\$32,211
Staff Services Analyst II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$69,148	\$32,298
Client Services Counselor Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$68,285	\$26,696
Client Services Counselor Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$68,196	\$34,526
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$66,530	\$33,632
Client Services Counselor Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$65,174	\$26,566
Patient Rights Advocate	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$65,173	\$23,756
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$63,165	\$23,994
Client Services Prgrm Manager	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$62,448	\$19,596
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$62,164	\$33,009

Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$62,071	\$24,966
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$62,071	\$25,301
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$62,071	\$24,803
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$62,070	\$22,811
Public Administrator Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$61,459	\$30,161
Physician Contract Non Mgt	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$60,710	\$18,088
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$59,286	\$21,912
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$59,115	\$27,345
Client Svcs Prgrm Specialist Sr	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$59,114	\$23,993
Admin Secretary	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$55,189	\$32,536
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$53,618	\$31,057
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$53,180	\$32,816
Admin Secretary	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$52,262	\$30,645
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$50,967	\$21,512
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$50,189	\$17,711
Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$48,444	\$26,209
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$48,216	\$20,645
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$46,317	\$26,868

Admin Supervisor	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$45,307	\$17,673
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$45,233	\$27,322
Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$44,675	\$27,312
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$44,112	\$26,340
Admin Clerk Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$44,112	\$19,424
Public Health Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$43,747	\$12,187
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$43,516	\$18,893
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$43,203	\$19,071
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$38,340	\$12,463
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$38,068	\$23,054
Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$37,229	\$14,747
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$34,971	\$20,492
Psychiatric Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$34,432	\$5,326
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$34,199	\$4,582
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$33,337	\$1,467
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$29,290	\$17,383
Client Services Practitioner Sr	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$26,322	\$8,544
Client Services Assistant I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$25,451	\$11,928

Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$24,842	\$0
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$23,516	\$12,930
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$22,757	\$8,127
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$21,648	\$2,470
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$20,823	\$21,046
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$20,622	\$0
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$20,507	\$8,275
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$20,287	\$9,903
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$19,827	\$0
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$19,536	\$6,347
Client Services Assistant I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$19,302	\$0
Psychiatric Nurse I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$19,156	\$0
Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$18,883	\$0
Client Services Practitioner II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$18,403	\$8,054
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$17,899	\$21,681
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$17,052	\$0
Psychiatric Nurse II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$17,025	\$0
Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$16,962	\$5,848

Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$15,882	\$0
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$15,492	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$15,006	\$0
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$13,642	\$7,327
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$13,416	\$10,803
Psychiatrist Contract	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$12,985	\$2,286
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$12,573	\$0
Client Services Assistant I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$12,384	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$11,322	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$11,286	\$0
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$10,957	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$10,653	\$0
Client Services Practitioner I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$10,624	\$2,096
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$9,378	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$9,163	\$0
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$8,917	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$8,493	\$0
Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$8,118	\$0

Client Services Assistant I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$8,106	\$0
Asst Client Svcs Program Director	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$7,596	\$1,560
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$7,476	\$0
Client Services Prgrm Manager	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$7,109	\$331
Client Services Assistant I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$6,595	\$0
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$6,290	\$282
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$5,331	\$0
Client Svcs Prgrm Supervisor	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$4,668	\$1,011
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$4,624	\$182
Accountant Auditor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$4,490	\$174
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$3,268	\$101
Admin Clerk Journey	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$2,809	\$0
Occupational Trainee	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$2,390	\$0
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$1,474	\$0
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$1,436	\$0
Client Services Counselor II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$1,144	\$0
Occupational Trainee	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$954	\$0
Client Services Assistant II	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$891	\$0

Client Services Counselor I	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$868	\$214
Client Services Counselor Senior	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$541	\$0
Occupational Trainee	Placer County	HHS-Adult System of Care	\$92	\$0